
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONRCT BPAO I CONTRACT IOCODE PAGEC

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISITIONWPURCHASE REa NO 5 PROJECT NO (If appmcable,

M003
05/13/2013

C ISSUED BY CODE 3 10 0 . 7 A DM INISTERED EY ( Ifo t t ienlle rna CODE 3 1 JO

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Dominique Malone, 301-492-3613 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. stret county, State and ZIP Code) (X) WBA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

LOCKHEE.) M4ARTIN .IERVICES, INC.
190 DATED (SEE ITEM III

700 N FREDERICK AVE IDA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OROER NO
;iNRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060

GAITHERSBURG MD 208793328 NRC-HQ-12-T-11-0007

cooE 0525873 FAI~lY~bE Ž. , r' l 10 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)CODE 805258373 FACIL-TY C0 " •-:b:•• • j" •i!,%) 03-14-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY AIUES'TO *MNbEiM TS OF SOLICITATIONS$

E] The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, R is not extended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the SolicitaUon and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA [If TOW-Pnd)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_XW A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEO PURSUANT TO (Spec/p euUtoriy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A

iB8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (ludi af changes in paying offic. appropreton date etc I
1 SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT *5 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF Mutual Agreement of the Parties

XI

D. OTHER (Specify type ot ,nodd•cabtio and au•oatty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ] Is not, E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICAT1ON (Orgerdzed byUCF sectionheadings ncludig -a , etion/contracl sukO mnauerAMB feasible

Task Order 7, ACRS Systems - Document .rocessin -.j4'
This is a labor-hour task order. . .. ., , .
Task Order COR: Brandi Hamilton ......

The purpose of this modification is to limit the hourse worked per week for the Software Engineer Manager Labor Category
The hours for the Software Engineer Manager shall not exceed 1.5'hours per week.

Total Obligated Amount: $47,180.91 (Dnchanged•
Total Task Order Ceiling: $48,582.91 jUnchanged)
Period of Performance: 03/13/2012 - 9/25/2013 (Unchanged.. .

Except as prooded hanen. @il tamr and condltjonl oete document referenc•d in 'tie 9A or 10A, ae hensto al changed, tTIniflCl Unchanged and in flt force and effect.
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print .). .: I6A NAME AND TITLE or CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typ, or pdnt)

6heJWt'- " . . .Domuinique C. Malone

r~ja& & Ilof Contracting Officer
15S COORACTOPJOFFER- l5C DATE SIGNED ISB. UNITED STATESOF AMERICA ,%A/!10 1BC DATEs GNED... .7 0 a 30 (/R iM/)

N SN• 7540.0I-._,2-BO[9... a"y STANDARD FORM 30 (REV t0831

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Prnocnedl by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

PUN3I REVIEW COMPLETE
TEMPLATE - ADMOOt MAY 1 7 2013 ~2

... t...,•....•.:r. ..,.•


